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AL EXTERNAL WALLS ARE 2307200 1k & ALL INTERNAL WALLS ARE UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE AND CARRIED OUT SOIL. ™ =~ _
125/100 fhk. © | INVESTIGATION THEREON, IT IS CERTIFY THAT THE EXISTING SOIL OF THE SITE |
BUILDING PERMIT Do YR & S3.P. SHALL NEVER EXCERD THE DEFTH OF IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD COMING FROM THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION. | | f
NO. G O2BCFLLFE R 4BRICK WORK 2007250 th. WITH MORTAR 1:6 & BRICK WORK 125/100 th witH | AND THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM.PROPQOSED HERFEIN IS SAFE AND STABLE INALL |- | |
e MORIAR 1:4 MIX | RESPECT FROM GEO-TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW

: 5.ALL CONCRETE OF R.C.C. WORKS AS SPECIFIED BY STRUCTURAL ENGINEER,
' 6.GRADE OF STEEL AS SPECIFIED BY THE STRUCTURAL LHNGINEER
o 7.ALL SORTS OF PRECAUTIONARY MEASURES WILL BE FAKEN AT THE TIME OF
CONSTRUCTION. 4 .
8.0THER ITEMS ARE AS PER LS, SPECIFICATION. =
9.THIS DRAWING SHALL BE READ IN CONJUNCTICON WITH ALL OTHER RELEVANT
DRAWINGS. £
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; . . t‘ | WE DOHERE BY UNCERTAKE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT -{1)WE SHALL ENGAGE ARCHITECT & E.SE CURING CONSTRUCTION.

e i : {2)WE SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF ARCHITEST & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE BUILDING { ASPER B.SPLAN ). [3)

H KM.C AUTHCRITY WALL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING & ADJOINING STRUCTURE. {4} IF ANY
SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE FOUND TO BE FAKE, THE KM.C AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE SANGTION PLAN. {5) THE
CONSTRUCTICN OF WATER RESERVOIR AND SEPTIC TANK WILL BE UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF ARCHITECT/ESE
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SIGNATURE OF OWNER.

THEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ERECTION OF BUILDING ON PREMISES NC. 42B, CHOWRINGHEE ROAD,
KOLKATA-700071,15 UNDER MY SUPERVISION. | ALSO CERTIFY THAT THE PROPOSED CHANGES IN LAYGUT
HAS BEEN DRAWN AS PER PROVISION OF K.M.C BUILDING RULES 2003,

S | Gae L2

SUBIR KUMAR BASU T R §
Registered Architect
Regn. No.- CA/78/4375

SIGNATURE OF ARCHITECT.
PROJECT :
PROPOSED 2B+G+44 STORIED (HT.- 157.93 M.)
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING (TOWER-2) AND CESC
DISTRICBUTION BUILDING (HT.- 6.5 M.) U/S 394 OF K.M.C.
ACT '1980" & U/R 69A(1)(C) OF K.M.C. BUILDING RULE 2009,
WITH SUPERSEEDING THE SANCTIONED PLAN VIDE B.P.
NO. 2022070139 DATED 07/11/2022, IN ADDITION WITH
EXISTING (G+62)STORIED (HT.+249.36 M.) RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING (TOWER-1)AND 2B +G+V STORIED (HT.+19.20 M.)
MLCP BUILDING AT PRE.NO. 42B CHOWRINGHEE ROAD,
| KOLKATA-700071, WARD-63, BOROUGH-VIL.
THE PREVIOUS BUILDING PERMIT NO. 2012070281, DATED. 14.12.20M2 &
REVALIDATED FOR 5 YEARS FROM 14.12.17. APPROVED BY DY.CE (©)

BLDG. BR-VH, DATED-16.3.18 SUBSEQUENTLY REGULARIZED U/R 26
(2a) & 2(b) APPROVED BY M.B.C. MEETING DATED 20.06.2018

2000—=—

4576.174

T RS-

1208-086-+806:0)
LEVEL ) +300

SeeT—
Sl | — i

‘.‘- : ‘_ _YI_. == — R N ElE
— 3790 - 3291.365—'—%—-.—-—2649.339——#13
t 9811.706 ;

g

120077
_I_

e L= s bt - 1, et e

1200.0007—1==

; | - MEZZANINE FLOOR PLAN BASEMENT FLOGR PLAN
ROOF _PLAN : LEVEL +4200 LEVEL — 1200

LEVEL +6500

Plinth of CSS

3450

4 TOILET ¥
1200X1375

I-!l : BALCONY
SWITCH & CONTROL ROOM FLOOR | | 1 2875x2232
LEVEL +1800 1 ‘

FURTHER SANCTIONED U/S 394 VIDE BUILDING PERMIT NO. 2018070238
DATED. 18.01.2019 AND COMPLETION CERTIFICATE OBTAINED FOR
TOWER-1 AND MLCP BUILDING VIDE COMPLETION CASE NUMBER
2021070001 DATED 26.04.2021.

ARCHITECT:-

| Subir Kumar Basu
4, Broad Street, kolkata — 700019
(T) +91 33 22870333, (F) +91 33 22833043
(E) basu_subirkumar@yahoo.com
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Drawing Title: CESC DISTRIBUTION BUILDING
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len for Water Supply arrangement includinrg

p .
SEMIL! G. & O H. resarvoirs should be

submitted at tha Office of the Ex-Ergineer Watgr
Supply ana the sanchenr obtamaee bdefore
proceading wiik @ werk of Water S.aoply any
| geviatiu::

Before starting any Construction the
site must conform with the plans sanctioned
and ail theconditicr:s as proposed in the pian
should be hiifilled. :

The vaidity of the written permission

miay lead @ rﬂscamoctlon!d;momion__J

————

A
[ No rain ‘water pipe-should he fixed o

to execute ihe work is subect o the above
X cenditions. _ J'

discharged on Road or Fcetpath
Drainage pan sbeuid be submitted at
the Berough Exeeulive Engineer's Office

Lproceemng with the drafhage work.

Design of ell Structural Members
iﬂClUdiﬁ{} that nf ti-e fatirvic tton
form te Peamdards
' » n obtaimed befers shiould con ‘
At ' specified in the MNetione! Delming

J Code of india

: #“ e ivbianbibbanieidid bl

" A suitabie pump has to be provided i.e.
pumping unfillerea water for the distribunern
i | to the flushing risterns ans urinals in thy
building incasa unfiltered warer from siragl
main is not avaitable.

All Building Materials to necessary
& consiruction shauld conform's ta
standerec snected i the Natonal
Building Corde of ndia.

{ GEVIATICN WOULD WEAN DENOLITION |

Non Commencement of Erection/
Re-Erection within Five year will
Require Fresh Application for Sanction

" THE sancTEN 19 w.iej
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CONSTRUCTION SITE SHALL BE MAINTAINED FR

2 SITE 8 EE FROM
AIR POLLUTION ACCORDING TO UNDERTAKING SUBMITTED
AS P{ER AMENDMENT DT. 31.01.2018 VIDE NO. S5#A/DIC-4/
3R-7/2017 OF SCHEDULE-IV OF KMC BUILDING RULE 2009
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; [ “ Provision for use of solar energy in the form of solar
. heater and / or solar photo-cells shall be provided as

required under Rule 147 of Building rules, 2009 and
completion certificate wifl not be issued ' case of
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The sanction refers to the proposed

portion shown in red and the Executive

Engineers make® mo acdmission as to
the correctness of the plan.

Necessary steps should be taken
for the safety of ihe lives of the
adjoining public and private
properties during construction.

| building without having such provision ” | Approved subieci to Compliance
of requisition of West Bengal Fire
o e Services. if any.
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TO PREVENT MOS(: 'TO BREEDING AS RFQUIRED
U/S 496 (1) & {2) OF CMC ACT 1980. IN SUCH MANNER
SO THAT ALL WATER COLLECTION & FARTICULARLY
LIFT WELLS, VATS, BASEMENT CURING SITES, OPEN
RECEPTACLES ETC. MUST BE EMPITED COMPLETELY

=
CONSTRUCTION S!TE SHALL BE MAINTAINED B

The building materials that will be
stacked on Road/Passage or Foot-path
beyond 3-months or aftar construction
of G. Floor, whichever is earlier may be
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TWICE A WEEK — seized forthwith by the K. M.C. at the
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